Classifica Definitiva

Trofeo Emilia Romagna (5" prova, bi-sprint) - 2* manche

Data creazione: 2024/05/18 15:19:41

Data: 26/03/2023

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome
1 LACCONA Alessandro Massimo

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos. Nome
1 LANCIANO Gaetano

Categoria: M10

Pos. Nome
1 GIACOMIN Fabio
2 LACCONA Leonardo Mattia
3 CALZOLARI Alessio

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 ASTOLFI Zeno
2 CHIRA Davide
3 SARZI SARTORI Cristian
4 BONATO Luca

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome
1 RIVOLTA Olmo
2 SALGO' Davide
3 CONTI Simone

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome
1 SUCCI Michele
2 DIANA CARBONI Davide
3 GHIDINI Samuele

Categoria: M35

Societa
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa
ERIDANO ADVENTURE a.s.d

Societa

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

Societa

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi
A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA €& Piu Pomi
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

Societa

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Pit Pomi

Societa

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Pit Pomi
A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi
A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi

Tempo
00:15:07

Tempo
00:25:43

Tempo
00:10:52
00:15:21
00:15:55

Tempo
00:10:58
00:13:07
00:17:31
00:20:54

Tempo
00:13:21
00:22:34
00:28:51

Tempo
00:22:50
00:28:49
00:33:08



Pos.

~N o o~ W DN P

Nome
BONATO Nicola

MARTIN FRANCO Ricardo José

GABROWSKI Karol
GALLO Christopher
SCHEMBARI Giovanni
D'AMICO Dario
LACCONA Giuseppe

Categoria: M55

Pos.

0o N o o W NP

T
<

Nome

BUSSI Mauro
BALBONI Massimo
RAVAGLIA Enzo
RAMAZZA Stefano
BIGNAMI Giuliano
BURANI Giovanni
NANNI Luciano
ALLODI Filippo
TRENTINI Rico

Categoria: ME

Pos.

0w 0 N O O~ WN P

e e el e =
g M W N P O

Nome

AMADESI Fabio
MIRZA Lucian
BRANDOLINI Andrea
CELONA Lorenzo
MARZOLINI Gabriele
DE MOLLI Francesco

CALLIGOLA Alessandro

SALGO' Stefano
BEN REJEB Alain
VALPIANI Davide
BOCCHI Andrea
BUCHICCHIO Giulio
TARQUINI Davide
DAZZ| Riccardo
NANNI Francesco

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
1
NP

Nome
AMADESI Claudio
ZAMBONI Giorgio

Categoria: W10

Societa

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PARMA ASD
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

Societa

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA é Piu Pomi
ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA é Piu Pomi
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA é Piu Pomi
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

ORIENTEERING PARMA ASD

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
ERIDANO ADVENTURE a.s.d

Tempo
00:16:34
00:17:34
00:18:04
00:18:21
00:18:36
00:25:51
00:46:05

Tempo
00:14:44
00:15:51
00:19:06
00:24:43
00:26:41
00:29:58
00:50:50
00:55:45
00:43:46

Tempo
00:15:25
00:16:16
00:16:36
00:17:37
00:18:04
00:18:24
00:18:34
00:19:38
00:19:38
00:20:10
00:21:06
00:25:48
00:26:15
00:32:36
00:35:22

Tempo
00:45:09
00:00:00



Pos. Nome
1 BONATO Agata

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 TUMIATI Francesca

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome

CALZOLARI Diana
GIACOMIN Greta
ANZOLA Elena
BESHEVA Angelina
AMPOLLA Emma

g b~ WO N B

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome

MURER Lucia
ARCARI Elisa
BONATO Giada
CORDOPATRI Lauryn
VENDEMMIATI Giorgia
VANTAGGIATO Sofia
AMADESI Giulia

~N o g b~ WON P

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 SGARZI Elisa
2 PAONE Martina
3 CERUTI Valentina

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
1 CHAMPALBERT Isabelle
2 SANTI Simona
3 BERNAGOZZI| Marisa

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 MARZOLINI Michela
2 MERKELYTE Roberta

Societa
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

Societa
A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Pitu Pomi

Societa

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA €& Piu Pomi
A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA €& Piu Pomi
A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi

Societa

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA é Piu Pomi
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA é Piu Pomi
A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi
A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Pit Pomi
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

Societa

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

Societa
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

Tempo
00:32:12

Tempo
00:31:32

Tempo
00:17:50
00:21:16
00:21:56
00:32:52
00:34:39

Tempo
00:16:53
00:21:48
00:22:58
00:24:57
00:26:29
00:27:29
00:27:30

Tempo
00:18:16
00:18:22
00:30:35

Tempo
00:15:04
00:16:28
00:30:45

Tempo
00:21:57
00:22:00



3 GOLLINI Patrizia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:23:51



