

# Classifica Definitiva

Trofeo Emilia Romagna (5^ prova, bi-sprint) - 2^ manche

Data: 26/03/2023

Data creazione: 2025/12/19 12:10:02

---

## Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LACCONA Alessandro Massimo	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:15:07

## Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LANCIANO Gaetano	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:25:43

## Categoria: M10

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GIACOMIN Fabio	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:10:52
2	LACCONA Leonardo Mattia	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:15:21
3	CALZOLARI Alessio	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:15:55

## Categoria: M12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ASTOLFI Zeno	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:10:58
2	CHIRA Davide	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:13:07
3	SARZI SARTORI Cristian	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:17:31
4	BONATO Luca	CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD	00:20:54

## Categoria: M14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	RIVOLTA Olmo	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:13:21
2	SALGO' Davide	IL MOSAICO A.S.D.	00:22:34
3	CONTI Simone	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:28:51

## Categoria: M18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SUCCI Michele	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:22:50
2	DIANA CARBONI Davide	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:28:49
3	GHIDINI Samuele	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:33:08

## Categoria: M35

<b>Pos.</b>	<b>Nome</b>	<b>Società</b>	<b>Tempo</b>
1	BONATO Nicola	CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD	00:16:34
2	MARTIN FRANCO Ricardo José	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:17:34
3	GABROWSKI Karol	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:18:04
4	GALLO Christopher	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:18:21
5	SCHEMBARI Giovanni	UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.	00:18:36
6	D'AMICO Dario	Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.	00:25:51
7	LACCONA Giuseppe	G.S. MONTE GINGER A.S.D.	00:46:05

## Categoria: M55

<b>Pos.</b>	<b>Nome</b>	<b>Società</b>	<b>Tempo</b>
1	BUSSI Mauro	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	00:14:44
2	BALBONI Massimo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:15:51
3	RAVAGLIA Enzo	IL MOSAICO A.S.D.	00:19:06
4	RAMAZZA Stefano	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:24:43
5	BIGNAMI Giuliano	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:26:41
6	BURANI Giovanni	IL MOSAICO A.S.D.	00:29:58
7	NANNI Luciano	Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.	00:50:50
8	ALLODI Filippo	ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.	00:55:45
PM	TRENTINI Rico	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:43:46

## Categoria: ME

<b>Pos.</b>	<b>Nome</b>	<b>Società</b>	<b>Tempo</b>
1	AMADESI Fabio	CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD	00:15:25
2	MIRZA Lucian	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:16:16
3	BRANDOLINI Andrea	A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING	00:16:36
4	CELONA Lorenzo	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:17:37
5	MARZOLINI Gabriele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:18:04
6	DE MOLLI Francesco	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:18:24
7	CALLIGOLA Alessandro	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:18:34
8	SALGO' Stefano	IL MOSAICO A.S.D.	00:19:38
8	BEN REJEB Alain	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:19:38
10	VALPIANI Davide	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	00:20:10
11	BOCCHI Andrea	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:21:06
12	BUCHICCHIO Giulio	A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE	00:25:48
13	TARQUINI Davide	ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.	00:26:15
14	DAZZI Riccardo	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:32:36
15	NANNI Francesco	Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.	00:35:22

## Categoria: ROSSO

<b>Pos.</b>	<b>Nome</b>	<b>Società</b>	<b>Tempo</b>
1	AMADESI Claudio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:45:09
NP	ZAMBONI Giorgio	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:00:00

## Categoria: W10

<b>Pos.</b>	<b>Nome</b>	<b>Società</b>	<b>Tempo</b>
1	BONATO Agata	CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD	00:32:12

## Categoria: W12

<b>Pos.</b>	<b>Nome</b>	<b>Società</b>	<b>Tempo</b>
1	TUMIATI Francesca	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:31:32

## Categoria: W14

<b>Pos.</b>	<b>Nome</b>	<b>Società</b>	<b>Tempo</b>
1	CALZOLARI Diana	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:17:50
2	GIACOMIN Greta	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:21:16
3	ANZOLA Elena	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:21:56
4	BESHEVA Angelina	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:32:52
5	AMPOLLA Emma	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:34:39

## Categoria: W18

<b>Pos.</b>	<b>Nome</b>	<b>Società</b>	<b>Tempo</b>
1	MURER Lucia	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:16:53
2	ARCARI Elisa	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:21:48
3	BONATO Giada	CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD	00:22:58
4	CORDOPATRI Lauryn	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:24:57
5	VENDEMMIATI Giorgia	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:26:29
6	VANTAGGIATO Sofia	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:27:29
7	AMADESI Giulia	CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD	00:27:30

## Categoria: W35

<b>Pos.</b>	<b>Nome</b>	<b>Società</b>	<b>Tempo</b>
1	SGARZI Elisa	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:18:16
2	PAONE Martina	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:18:22
3	CERUTI Valentina	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:30:35

## Categoria: W55

<b>Pos.</b>	<b>Nome</b>	<b>Società</b>	<b>Tempo</b>
1	CHAMPALBERT Isabelle	IL MOSAICO A.S.D.	00:15:04
2	SANTI Simona	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:16:28
3	BERNAGOZZI Marisa	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:30:45

## Categoria: WE

<b>Pos.</b>	<b>Nome</b>	<b>Società</b>	<b>Tempo</b>
1	MARZOLINI Michela	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	00:21:57
2	MERKELYTE Roberta	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:22:00

3 GOLLINI Patrizia

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

00:23:51